
-A-
Page 1 of 2 

Revision:
Date: 1/26/2011 

Exploded View: EV 6 kW ECO-GEN CONTROL PANEL
Drawing No.: 0J1919

GROUP EV

2

29

23

25

28

27 26

24

4

5

6

7

8

2

22

23

21

20

19

18

14

13

11

10
11

12

1

28

17

9

16

3

15

2



-A-
Page 2 of 2 

Revision:
Date: 1/26/2011 

Exploded View: EV 6 kW ECO-GEN CONTROL PANEL
Drawing No.: 0J1919

GROUP EV

ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

0H6680C
0H8029
0J2860
0G7445
0H6924B
0G7568A
0G7537
0G7717
0H0482
0E7499
090388
0J1543
0C8911
093278
0H8030
0F5458
042568
0H7359
049811
022097
049813
0C2174
0G9002
0H7853
048850
0E3969
0E6523
067165
0H7360

ASSY CNTR HSB PROGRAMMED
SCREW HHFC M6-1X12 8.8 W/PATCH
PLUG PLASTIC DOME 7/16" - HSB
EYE HASP CNTRL PANEL 2008 HSB
ASSY EXT CTRL BOX HSB 6KW
CB 0050A 1P 120V S BQ1 LB
CB BRACKET CONTROL BOX 2P BQ
SCREW REDUCED HH HI-LO M6X10MM
SPEED CLIP - "U" TYPE
GROMMET, HORSE SHOE
SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC
POWER BLOCK COVER
POWER BLOCK
SCREW HHTT M5-0.8 X 25 BP
SCREW HHFC M5-0.8X12 W/PATCH 
SCREW HHSP #10 X 3/8 HI-LOW
SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8
BRACKET CUST CONNECT '10 HSB
WASHER FLAT M6
WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
RELAY 12V 25A SPST
SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 12 SEMS SC
TERM BLOCK 3P UL 12-20AWG LBL
BLOCK TERM 20A 5 X 6 X 1100V
SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 30
GROUND BAR (5)4-14 AWG CONN
SCREW HHC M4-0.7 X 25 SEMS
COVER CUST CONNECT '10 HSB

1
3
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
3
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
4
1
1
2
2
4
1


